CLIFFORD
BEATTIE CARS

Nissan Almera 1.8 SE 4dr | 2003
VERY LOW MILES

2003 NISSAN ALMERA 1.8 SE 4 DOOR SALOON,ONLY 47000
MILES MOT MAY 26,NICE TIDY USABLE FUTURE CLASSIC CAR.

Vehicle Features

3 height adjustable rear headrests, 3 point ELR seatbelts front
and rear, 3-point rear centre seat belt, 4 spoke steering wheel,
5.8" monochrome centre display monitor, 15" steel wheels,
60/40 asymmetric split folding rear seats, ABS with Brake Assist,
Active front headrest system, Anti hijack feature, Audio linked to
immobiliser, Black side guard moulding, Body colour bumpers,
Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body coloured bumper
inserts, CD radio with 6 speakers, Central door locking, Cigar
lighter, Climate control air conditioning, Convenience hooks,
Door ajar warning lamp, Door pockets, Drive computer, Driver
and passenger airbags, Driver seat height/tilt adjustment,
Electric front windows/one touch facility, Electric rear windows,
Electronic brake force distribution, Front cupholder, Front
reading lamps, Front seatbelts+load limiter and pretensioner,
Front seat mounted side airbags, Full size spare wheel,
Headlamp on warning buzzer, Height adjustable front seats,
Interior light, Keyless entry with superlocking, Large front door
pockets, Logic cabin lamp, Low fuel warning light, Luggage area
nets, Outside temperature gauge, Panoramic driver mirror, PAS,
Pollen filter, Rear armrest, recline facility, Satin chromed interior
door handles, Software lock immobiliser, Sunglasses storage, Tilt
adjustable steering wheel, Two speed wiper with variable
intermittent, Ultrasonic parking sensors

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

2 Derganagh Road Knockloughrim Magherafelt, Magherafelt, BT45 8PS
CLIFFORD: 07515668452 | Clifford: 07515668452

£1,995

47000
Petrol
Manual
Green

1769

183

| (£345 p/a)
Saloon

18E
TCZ6698

4436mm
1470mm
1445mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 460L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1735KG
548KG

27.2MPG

47.1MPG

37.2MPG

60L
5 SPEED
115MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 10.8s

Engine Power BHP:

114BHP



