

Nissan Almera 1.8 SE 4dr | 2003 VERY LOW MILES

£1,995







2003 NISSAN ALMERA 1.8 SE 4 DOOR SALOON,ONLY 47000 MILES MOT MAY 26.NICE TIDY USABLE FUTURE CLASSIC CAR.

Vehicle Features

3 height adjustable rear headrests, 3 point ELR seatbelts front and rear, 3-point rear centre seat belt, 4 spoke steering wheel, 5.8" monochrome centre display monitor, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 asymmetric split folding rear seats, ABS with Brake Assist, Active front headrest system, Anti hijack feature, Audio linked to immobiliser, Black side guard moulding, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door mirrors and handles, Body coloured bumper inserts, CD radio with 6 speakers, Central door locking, Cigar lighter, Climate control air conditioning, Convenience hooks, Door ajar warning lamp, Door pockets, Drive computer, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat height/tilt adjustment, Electric front windows/one touch facility, Electric rear windows, Electronic brake force distribution, Front cupholder, Front reading lamps, Front seatbelts+load limiter and pretensioner, Front seat mounted side airbags, Full size spare wheel, Headlamp on warning buzzer, Height adjustable front seats, Interior light, Keyless entry with superlocking, Large front door pockets, Logic cabin lamp, Low fuel warning light, Luggage area nets, Outside temperature gauge, Panoramic driver mirror, PAS, Pollen filter, Rear armrest, recline facility, Satin chromed interior door handles, Software lock immobiliser, Sunglasses storage, Tilt adjustable steering wheel, Two speed wiper with variable intermittent, Ultrasonic parking sensors

Miles:	47000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Green
Engine Size:	1769
CO2 Emission:	183
Tax Band:	I (£345 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	18E
Reg:	TCZ6698

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4436mm
Width:	1470mm
Height:	1445mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	460L
Gross Weight:	1735KG
Max. Loading Weight:	548KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	27.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	37.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	115MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.8s
Engine Power BHP:	114BHP